
Ball 5-A

Start 11-13-17
3 soil 3 Finish 11-14-17
6 clay/rock 9
86 lime 95

172 shale 267
29 lime 296
56 shale 352
32 lime 384
33 shale 417 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran 811’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 90sxs 

27 lime 444
6 shale 450
6 lime 456
97 shale 553
2 lime 555
73 shale 628
16 sandy shale 644

133 shale 777
1 sandy shale 778 odor
5 oil sand 783 good show
12 shale 795 show
22 lime 817 T.D.
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